
To: rian Travel l 
From: 
Sent: Fri 9/23/2016 1:29:56 PM 
Subject: Re: Ticket from Bucharest to STT [Incident: 160923-000482] 

No worries! I'm glad Ion caught it as i did not even look! which I should...all good...issue the 
ticket and hopefully you can get scats... 

On Sep 23, 2016, at 8:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

> wrote:

Sent: 09/232016 08.31 MI 

so sorry for mixed up, I even asked myself, why Romanian dude traveling from Budapest, sorry, I 
coach with EUR 150.00 change fee. Once ticket issued, will try to get seats, but Ic 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationshi Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E 

Sent: 091222016 07 03 PM 

Buy it please! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 6:44 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 091222016 06:44 PM 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

1 KL 
1 KL 
1 DL 

1374 05OCT OTP AMS 015! 
643 05OCT AMS JFK 052( 
465 06OCT JFK STT 0835 

2 DL 676 05DEC STT JFK 023C 
2 DL 404 05DEC JFK CDG 061; 
2 DL 8536 06DEC CDG OTP 100f 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 

TOTAL FARE - USD 905.52 

Regards, 

EFTA_R1_00569621 
EFTA02041991



Centurion Relationshi Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to e 

Sent: 09/22/2016 06:38 PM 

From Bucharest will be again with stop oN 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nager 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to e 

Sent: 09/22/2016 06:33 PM 

Will fix it..Sorry 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to e 

Sent: 09/22/2016 05:33 PM 

Natasha!! This ticket is from Budapest! I requested ticket from Bucharest! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:22 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Sent: 09122/2011 

Perfec 

Regan 
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Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09122/2011 

I think he can get his seats when he checks inl will tell h 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:16 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09122/2011 

Budapest Paris - Seat sele 

Paris New York - can get seta fro a fee - $32 c 

JFK - STT - I can pre-assign seat only if change to premium economy cabin, but 
be higher then one 

Regan 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09122/2011 

ok, thai 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:06 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22;2011 

Letmel

Regan 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nager 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09122:2011 

EFTA_R1_00569623 
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i am only concerned on the way herecan you r 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:00 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 0912212011 

Some flights I can't r 

Regan 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09/2212011 

oakie dokie 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 3:42 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09122,2011 

Non refundable coach with E 

Regan 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09122,2011 

Hi Natashaplease book the row 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:40 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 091222011 

EFTA_R1_00569624 
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ok thankswill get ri! 

On Sep 22, 2016. at 2:40 PM. Natalia Molotkova 

Sent 09/22/2011 

Lowest fare actually for one way ticket 

1 AF 
1 AF 
1 DL 

1295 05OCT B 
8 05OCT ( 
465 06OCT 

TOTAL FARE - USD 141 

1 AF 
1 AF 
1 DL 

2 DL 

If we do round trip c 

1295 05OCT B 
8 05OCT C 

465 06OCT 

676 05DEC 
2 DL 48 05DEC J 
2 DL 9695 06DEC Al 

OPERATED BY KLM ROYAL I 

TOTAL FARE - USD 81 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Manager 

Regan 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09 222011 

great. th. 

On Sep 22. 2016, at 2:27 PM. Natalia Molotkova 

SeM:09.22.20li 
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OK, will send you c 

Regan 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationshi Manager 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09,22/2011 

NY works because we haw 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:21 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/201i 

he could stay night 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:19 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22,2011 

Latest flight out of US airport o STT - from Miami at 555pm. If he departs 

Regan 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nager 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09122/2011 

Any was he can stay over night in NYC? o 

Regan 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09/22:2011 

EFTA_R1_00569626 
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thx 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:09 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/2212011 

Sure, or 

Regan 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nager 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09/22/2011 

Hi Natashal need a ticket from Bucharest to STT on Oct. 5th departing after lr 
return (like a 2 month 

Birthday is: 
Ion is Romanian an as 

Ion has a 

Let me know what you find and 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amencanexpr. 

0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concier 
Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilli 
provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Cz 
recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing to use that provide 
Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or 
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are 
the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claim 
(including, but not limited to negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract betwee' 
provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/ 
claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Sen 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content al 
permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google Maps Terms of Use" click here:f http://maps.2 
here: Ihttp://www.maps.google.com/help/legalnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to'
Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping 

EFTA_R1_00569627 
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planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. Americ 
responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain s 
sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more in 
visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CSTI/1022318, Washington Mt/600-469-E 

Refit 160923-000482 

Sent 09/22/2016 04:22 PM 

Perfect!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5 

Sent 09/22/2016 04:21 PM 

I think he can get his seats when he checks in- I will tell him to do so tl 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:16 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2016 04:16 PM 

Budapest Paris - Seat selection at checl. 

Paris New York - can get seta fro a fee - $32 or $23 (more E 

JFK - STT - I can pre-assign seat only if change to premium economy cabin, but it will make tt 
be higher then one way - $1678.7 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
anager 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5. 
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Sent: 04+22./2016 04:09 PM 

ok, thanks 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:06 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2016 04:06 PM 

Let me try... 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to E. 

Sent: 04+22,2016 04:03 PM 

i am only concerned on the way here- can you get seats for I 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:00 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
anager 

Sent: 09122/2016 04:00 PM 

Some flights I can't pre-assign sea 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to E. 

Sent: 09/22/2016 03:48 PM 

oakie dokie - thanks! 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 3:42 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 0422,2016 03:42 PM 

Non refundable coach with EUR 150.00 ch 

EFTA_R1_00569629 
EFTA02041999



Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

anager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9 00am to 5 

Sent: 09;22,2016 03:27 PM 

Hi Natasha- please book the round trip for S& 

On Sep 22. 2016, at 2:40 PM. Natalia Molotkova 

Sent 09/22/2016 02:51 PM 

ok thanks- will get right back to yo 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:40 PM, Natalia Molotkova 4:M 

Sent: 09/22)2016 02:40 PM 

Lowest fare actually for one way ticket will be in 

1 AF 
1 AF 
1 DL 

1295 05OCT BUD CDG 
8 05OCT CDG JFK( 
465 06OCT JFK STT 0 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1484.56 

1 AF 
1 AF 
1 DL 

If we do round trip coach, will 1 

1295 05OCT BUD CDG 
8 05OCT CDG JFK 0 

465 06OCT JFK STT 0 

2 DL 676 05DEC STT JFK 0 
2 DL 48 05DEC JFK AMS 0 
2 DL 9695 06DEC AMS BUD 1 

OPERATED BY KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIF 

EFTA_R1_00569630 
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TOTAL FARE - USD 898.82 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to e 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:33 PM 

great. thanks 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:27 PM, Natalia Molotkova < 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
nager 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:27 PM 

OK, will send you options shortly 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to E. 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:24 PM 

NY works because we have an apt he car 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:21 PM, Natalia Molotkova

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:24 PM 

he could stay night of the 5th in N' 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:19 PM, Natalia Molotkova M 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:21 PM 

Latest flight out of US airport o STT - from Miami at 555pm. If he departs Budapest lati 

EFTA_R1_00569631 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to f. 

Sent: 09122/2016 02:19 PM 

Any was he can stay over night in NYC? or depart in the 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to E. 

Sent: 09i22/2016 02:15 PM 

thx 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:09 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
nager 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:09 PM 

Sure, on it.. 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to E. 

Sent: 04122/2016 02:06 PM 

Hi Natasha- I need a ticket from Bucharest to STT on Oct. 5th departing after 1pm- If it is lest 
return (like a 2 months away) Coa 

Full Name: ion nicola 
Birthday is: 

Ion is Romanian an  pass 
Ion has a Visa 

Let me know what you find and how muchl that 

EFTA_R1_00569632 
EFTA02042002



Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress.com/phishin 

CO 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contr 
Company will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. 
Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and 
consider each service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agen 
authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting a 
Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the C 
exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but n 
contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Conc 
and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or produ 
provider rates and availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by G 
hereunder by license. For Google - Maps Terms of Use" click hereattp://maps.gooptle.com/help/terms maps.htp 
here: fhttp://www.maps.google.com/help/legalnotices maps.htmll. There is typically no cost to you for most Inc 
perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. F 
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for tr 
of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for re 
incentives to our travel counselors. For more information please visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms Cali 
TA4002, Nevada NV42001-0126 

Refit 160923.000482 

Sent 09122/2016 07:03 PM 

Ok 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 6:38 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09122/2016 06:38 PM 

From Bucharest will be again with stop of 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

EFTA_R1_00569633 
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Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to e. 

Sent: 09/22/2016 06:33 PM 

Will fix it..Sorry 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to

Sent: 09/22/2016 05:33 PM 

Natasha!! This ticket is from Budapest! I requested ticket from Bucharest! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:22 PM, Natalia Molotkova < 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
nager 

Sent: 09122/2011 

Perfec 

Regan 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09/22/2011 

I think he can get his seats when he checks inl will tell h 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:16 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2011 

Budapest Paris - Seat sele 

EFTA_R1_00569634 
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Paris New York - can get seta fro a fee - $32 c 

JFK - STT - I can pre-assign seat only if change to premium economy cabin, but 
be higher then one 

Regan 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09/22)2011 

ok, thai 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:06 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/222011 

Letmel

Regan 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09122/2011 

i am only concerned on the way herecan you ≤ 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:00 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2011 

Some flights I can't r 

Regan 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ager 

EFTA_R1_00569635 
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Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09122/2011 

oakie dokie 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 3:42 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2011 

Non refundable coach with E 

Regan 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09122/2011 

Hi Natashaplease book the roue 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:40 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/222011 

ok thankswill get rii 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:40 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09122/2011 

Lowest fare actually for one way ticket 

1 AF 1295 05OCT B 
1 AF 8 05OCT ( 
1 DL 465 06OCT 

TOTAL FARE - USD 144 

EFTA_R1_00569636 
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If we do round trip e 

1 AF 
1 AF 
1 DL 

1295 05OCT B 
8 05OCT C 
465 06OCT 

2 DL 676 05DEC 
2 DL 48 05DEC J 
2 DL 9695 06DEC A: 

OPERATED BY KLM ROYAL I 

TOTAL FARE - USD 8(

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Manager 

Regan 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09122/201' 

great. th. 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:27 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
ger 

Sent: 09122201' 

OK, will send you c 

Regan 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09/22/2011 

NY works because we have 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:21 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

EFTA_R1_00569637 
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Sent: 09/222011 

he could stay night 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:19 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 0922/2011 

Latest flight out of US airport o STT - from Miami at 555pm. If he departs 

Regan 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ager 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09122/2011 

Any was he can stay over night in NYC? o 

Regan 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nager 

Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09/22/2011 

thx 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:09 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Manager 

Sent: 09122/2011 

Sure, or 

Regan 

EFTA_R1_00569638 
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Hours: Monday through Frida 

Sent: 09122/201i 

Hi Natasha! need a ticket from Bucharest to STT on Oct. 5th departing after 11 
return (like a 2 month 

Full Name: is 
Birthday is: 

Ion is Romanian and has 
Ion has a 

Let me know what you find and 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mall security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpri 

O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concier 
Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilli 
provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Ca 
recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing to use that provide 
Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or 
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are ii 
the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claim 
(including, but not limited to negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract betwee' 
provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/ 
claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Sen 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content ai 
permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google Maps Terms of Use" click hereattp://maps.i 
here: (http://www.maps.google.com/help/legalnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to • 
Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping 
planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. Americ 
responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain s 
sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more in 
visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California C51111022318, Washington UBIP600.469•E 

ReM 160923-000482 

Sent: 09/22/2016 04:22 PM 

Perfect!! 

EFTA_R1_00569639 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to S. 

Sent: 09/22/2016 04:21 PM 

I think he can get his seats when he checks in-• I will tell him to do so tl 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:16 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2016 04:16 PM 

Budapest Paris - Seat selection at checl. 

Paris New York - can get seta fro a fee - $32 or $23 (more E 

JFK - STT - I can pre-assign seat only if change to premium economy cabin, but it will make tt 
be higher then one way - $1678.7 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
nager 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5 

Sent 09/22/2016 04:09 PM 

ok, thanks 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:06 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Sent: 09/22/2016 04:06 PM 

Let me try... 

Regards, 

EFTA_R1_00569640 
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Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to ! 

Sent: 09/22,2016 04:03 PM 

i am only concerned on the way here- can you get seats for I 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:00 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2016 04:00 PM 

Some flights I can't pre-assign se 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 

Sent: 09/22/2016 03:48 PM 

oakie dokie - thanks! 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 3:42 PM, Natalia Molotkova 1=I 

Sent: 09/22/2016 03:42 PM 

Non refundable coach with EUR 150.00 ch 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationshi Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to ! 

Sent: 09/22/2016 03:27 PM 

Hi Natasha- please book the round trip for 58! 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:40 PM, Natalia Molotkova c 

EFTA_R1_00569641 
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Sent: 09/22/2016 02:51 PM 

ok thanks- will get right back to yo 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:40 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:40 PM 

Lowest fare actually for one way ticket will be in 

1 AF 1295 05OCT BUD CDG 
1 AF 8 05OCT CDG JFK
1 DL 465 06OCT JFK STT 0 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1484.56 

If we do round trip coach, will 1 

1 AF 
1 AF 
1 DL 

1295 05OCT BUD CDG 
8 05OCT CDG JFK 0 

465 06OCT JFK STT 0 

2 DL 676 05DEC STT JFK 0 
2 DL 48 05DEC JFK AMS 0 
2 DL 9695 06DEC AMS BUD 1 

OPERATED BY KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIF 

TOTAL FARE - USD 898.82 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:33 PM 

great. thanks 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:27 PM, Natalia Molotkova < 

EFTA_R1_00569642 
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Sent: 09122/2016 02:27 PM 

OK, will send you options shortly 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relations i• M- nager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:24 PM 

NY works because we have an apt he car 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:21 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:24 PM 

he could stay night of the 5th in N' 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:19 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:21 PM 

Latest flight out of US airport o STT - from Miami at 555pm. If he departs Budapest lati 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

anager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to e. 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:19 PM 

Any was he can stay over night in NYC? or depart in the 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nager 

EFTA_R1_00569643 
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Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to e. 

Sent: 09/22,2016 02:15 PM 

thx 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:09 PM, Natalia Molotkova ar= 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:09 PM 

Sure, on it.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationshi• Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to e 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:06 PM 

Hi Natasha- I need a ticket from Bucharest to STT on Oct. 5th departing after 1 pm- If it is less 
return (like a 2 months away) Coa 

Birthday is: 
Ion is Romanian an fas aRomanian pass 

Ion has a Visa 

Let me know what you find and how much) that 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress.com/phishin 

O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contr 
Company will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. 
Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and 
consider each service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agen 
authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting a 
Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the C 
exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but n 
contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Conc 
and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or produ 

EFTA_R1_00569644 
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provider rates and availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by G 
hereunder by license. For Google —Maps Terms of Use' click here:Ihttp://maps.google.com/helpiterms maps.hti 
here: fhttp://www.maps.google.com/help/legalnotices maps.htmll. There is typically no cost to you for most boc 
perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. F 
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Ref# 160923.000482 

Sent: 09122,2016 06 44 PM 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
ager 

1 KL 
1 KL 
1 DL 

1374 05OCT OTP AMS 0155P 03501 
643 05OCT AMS JFK 0520P 0720F 
465 06OCT JFK STT 0835A 1238F 

2 DL 676 05DEC STT JFK 0230P 0531F 
2 DL 404 05DEC JFK CDG 0617P 0735) 
2 DL 8536 06DEC CDG OTP 1005A 0155F 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 

TOTAL FARE - USD 905.52 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E 

Sent: 09/22/2018 08:38 PM 

From Bucharest will be again with stop over in JF 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E 

EFTA_R1_00569645 

EFTA02042015



Sent: 09/22/2016 06:33 PM 

Will fix it..Sorry 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E 

Sent: 09/22,2016 05 33 PM 

Natasha!! This ticket is from Budapest! I requested ticket from Bucharest! Can we 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:22 PM, Natalia Molotkova WM/ 

Sent: 09/22/2016 00:22 PM 

Perfect!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5 

Sent: 09/22/2016 04:21 PM 

I think he can get his seats when he checks in- I will tell him to do so tl 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:16 PM, Natalia Molotkova < 

Sent: 09/22/2016 00:16 PM 

Budapest Paris - Seat selection at checl. 

Paris New York - can get seta fro a fee - $32 or $23 (more E 

JFK - STT - I can pre-assign seat only if change to premium economy cabin, but it will make tl" 
be higher then one way - $1678.7 

EFTA_R1_00569646 
EFTA02042016



Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to e. 

Sent: 09122/2016 04:09 PM 

ok, thanks 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:06 PM, Natalia Molotkova < 

Sent: 09/22/2016 04:06 PM 

Let me try... 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to

Sent: 09/222016 04:03 PM 

i am only concerned on the way here- can you get seats for i 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:00 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
nager 

Sent: 04%22/2016 04:00 PM 

Some flights I can't pre-assign see 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to e. 

Sent 09/22/2016 03:48 PM 

EFTA_R1_00569647 
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oakie dokie - thanks! 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 3:42 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2016 03:42 PM 

Non refundable coach with EUR 150.00 ch 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship M nager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 

Sent: 09/22/2016 03:27 PM 

Hi Natasha- please book the round trip for $8! 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:40 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:51 PM 

ok thanks- will get right back to yo 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:40 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:40 PM 

Lowest fare actually for one way ticket will be in / 

1 AF 
1 AF 
1 DL 

1295 05OCT BUD CDG 
8 05OCT CDG JFK

465 06OCT JFK STT 0 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1484.56 

If we do round trip coach, will 

EFTA_R1_00569648 
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1 AF 
1 AF 
1 DL 

1295 O5OCT BUD CDG 
8 O5OCT CDG JFK O 
465 O6OCT JFK STT O 

2 DL 676 O5DEC STT JFK 0 
2 DL 48 05DEC JFK AMS 0 
2 DL 9695 O6DEC AMS BUD 1 

OPERATED BY KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIF 

TOTAL FARE - USD 898.82 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to! 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:33 PM 

great. thanks 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:27 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
nager 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:27 PM 

OK, will send you options shortly 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to E. 

Sent 09/22/2016 02:24 PM 

NY works because we have an apt he car 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:21 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:24 PM 

EFTA_R1_00569649 
EFTA02042019



he could stay night of the 5th in N' 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:19 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:21 PM 

Latest flight out of US airport o STT - from Miami at 555pm. If he departs Budapest lati 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to e 

Sent: 09/22/2018 02:19 PM 

Any was he can stay over night in NYC? or depart in the 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:15 PM 

thx 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:09 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09122:2016 02:09 PM 

Sure, on it.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

er 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to e. 

Sent 09/22/2016 02:06 PM 

EFTA_R1_00569650 
EFTA02042020



Hi Natasha- I need a ticket from Bucharest to STT on Oct. 5th departing after 1pm- If it is lest 
return (like a 2 months away) Coa 

Full Name: ion nicola 
Birthday is: 

Ion Is Romanian and has a Romanian pass 
Ion has a Visa 

Let me know what you find and how muchl that 
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Ref# 160923.000482 

Sent 09/22/2016 04:22 PM 

Perfect!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

EFTA_R1_00569651 

EFTA02042021



Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E 

Sent: 09/22/2016 04.21 PM 

I think he can get his seats when he checks in...I will tell him to do so the day p 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:16 PM, Natalia Molotkova < 

Sent: 09/22/2016 04:16 PM 

Budapest Paris - Seat selection at check-in ONL 

Paris New York - can get seta fro a fee - $32 or $23 (more expensiv' 

JFK - STT - I can pre-assign seat only if change to premium economy cabin, but it will make the whole outb 
then one way - $1678.72. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E 

Sent: 09/22/2016 04-09 PM 

ok, thanks 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:06 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 0922/2016 04 06 PM 

Let me try... 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E 

EFTA_R1_00569652 
EFTA02042022



Sent: 09/222016 04 03 PM 

i am only concerned on the way here...can you get seats for the way 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 4:00 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2016 04 00 PM 

Some flights I can't pre-assign seats. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationshi Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E 

Sent: 09122/2016 03:48 PM 

oakie dokie ...thanks! 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 3:42 PM, Natalia Molotkova < 

Sent: 09/22/2016 03:42 PM 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Non refundable coach with EUR 150.00 change fee 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E 

Sent: 09/22/2016 03:27 PM 

Hi Natasha...please book the round trip for $898.82! t 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:40 PM, Natalia Molotkova < 

EFTA_R1_00589653 
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Sent: 09:22.2016 02 51 PM 

ok thanks. . .will get right back to you. . . 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:40 PM. Natalia Molotkova 

Sent 09/22/2016 02:40 PM 

Lowest fare actually for one way ticket will be in premiu 

1 AF 
1 AF 
1 DL 

1295 05OCT BUD CDG 0345P 
8 05OCT CDG JFK 0710P 
465 06OCT JFK STT 0835A I 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1484.56 

1 AF 
1 AF 
1 DL 

If we do round trip coach, will be only 

1295 05OCT BUD CDG 0345P 
8 05OCT CDG JFK 0710P 

465 06OCT JFK STT 0835A 

2 DL 676 05DEC STT JFK 0230P ( 
2 DL 48 05DEC JFK AMS 0745P C 
2 DL 9695 06DEC AMS BUD 1005A : 

OPERATED BY KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRLINES 

TOTAL FARE - USD 898.82 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E 

Sent: 09122/20113 02:33 PM 

great. thanks 

On Sep 22. 2016. at 2:27 PM. Natalia Molotkova 

EFTA_R1_00569654 
EFTA02042024



Sent: 09/22/2016 02:27 PM 

OK, will send you options shortly.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E 

Sent: 09/22,2016 02 24 PM 

NY works because we have an apt he can sleep it 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:21 PM, Natalia Molotkova < 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02 24 PM 

he could stay night of the 5th in NY... 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:19 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 09/22/2018 02:21 PM 

Latest flight out of US airport o STT - from Miami at 555pm. If he departs Budapest later then 1 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E 

Sent: 09122/2016 02.19 PM 

Any was he can stay over night in NYC? or depart in the morniric 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E 

EFTA_R1_00569655 
EFTA02042025



Sent: 09/22/2016 02:15 PM 

thx 

On Sep 22, 2016, at 2:09 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Sent 09/22/2016 02:09 PM 

Sure, on it.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E 

Sent: 09/22/2016 02:06 PM 

Hi Natasha...) need a ticket from Bucharest to STT on Oct. 5th departing after 1pm...lf it is less expensive tc 
a 2 months away) Coach. 

Full Name: ion nicola 
Birthday is: 

Ion is Romanian an as a oman an passport 
Ion has a Visa 

Let me know what you find and how muchl thanks.. 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mall security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress.com/phishing.
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